MGF16BN Battery-Powered Digital Pressure Gauges
© 04-10
 ±0.25% Test Gauge Accuracy
 316L Stainless Steel Wetted Parts
 NEMA 4X
 Capture Minimum and Maximum Readings
 Push Button Zero
 Selectable Engineering Units

CALIBRATION
Pass code protected calibration
Non-interactive zero, span, and linearity, ±10% of range
AUTOMATIC SHUTOFF
5 minute default
User selectable times ranging from 1 minute to 8 hours or front button on/off
POWER
2 AA alkaline batteries
Approximately 2000 hours battery life
Low battery symbol on display when batteries must be replaced
RANGES ±0.25% FS MODELS ±0.1% FS MODELS SELECTABLE ENGINEERING UNITS
 –30.0 inHg to 15.0 PSIG MGF16BN–30V15PSIG InHg/PSI, can be user reconfigured as a bipolar gauge with selectable units
 –30.0 inHg to 100.0 PSIG MGF16BN–30V100PSIG InHg/PSI, can be user reconfigured as a bipolar gauge with selectable units
 –30.0 inHg to 200.0 PSIG MGF16BN–30V200PSIG InHg/PSI, can be user reconfigured as a bipolar gauge with selectable units
 0 - 5.000 PSIG MGF16BN5PSIG MGF16BN5PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, mbar, bar, atm, kg/cm2, g/cm2, cmH2O, oz/in2, ftH2O, inH2O, mmHg, torr, mmH2O, inHg
 0 - 15.00 PSIG MGF16BN15PSIG MGF16BN15PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, mbar, bar, atm, kg/cm2, g/cm2, cmH2O, oz/in2, ftH2O, inH2O, mmHg, torr, inHg
 0 - 60.00 PSIG MGF16BN60PSIG MGF16BN60PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, mbar, bar, atm, kg/cm2, g/cm2, cmH2O, oz/in2, ftH2O, inH2O, mmHg, torr, inHg
 0 - 100.0 PSIG MGF16BN100PSIG MGF16BN100PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, mbar, bar, atm, kg/cm2, g/cm2, cmH2O, oz/in2, ftH2O, inH2O, mmHg, torr, inHg
 0 - 200.0 PSIG MGF16BN200PSIG MGF16BN200PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, oz/in2, ftH2O, inH2O, inHg
 0 - 300.0 PSIG MGF16BN300PSIG MGF16BN300PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, oz/in2, ftH2O, inHg
 0 - 500.0 PSIG MGF16BN500PSIG MGF16BN500PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, ftH2O, inHg
 0 - 1000 PSIG MGF16BN1000PSIG MGF16BN1000PSIG-HA PSIG, kPa, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, ftH2O, inHg
 0 - 2000 PSIG MGF16BN2000PSIG MGF16BN2000PSIG-HA PSIG, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, ftH2O, inHg
 0 - 3000 PSIG MGF16BN3000PSIG MGF16BN3000PSIG-HA PSIG, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2, ftH2O, inHg
 0 - 5000 PSIG MGF16BN5000PSIG MGF16BN5000PSIG-HA PSIG, MPa, bar, atm, kg/cm2
Optional for all Models NC NC NIST traceability certificate with 5 test points and data
The Meriam Instrument MGF16BN digital pressure gauge successfully addresses the
modern demands of process pressure measurement. Pressure ranges are available to
5,000 PSIG at standard accuracy of ±0.25% of full scale and optional accuracy of ±0.1%